[ Fake

rate vs normalized x? |

0.5

2

=<

°
>
o

fakerate vs
o
n

Fake rate vs.

track x2

| Duplicates Rate vs normalized x?2

v 0.0
=<
9.009
o)
9.008

8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

~_ 0.0
=<

9.009
2
.008

Q

$.007

a
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

&

°
©
o

=

TTT T T
+
.
.
v

o

NF
ol
ol

track x2

»0.05
[
3.045
(=]
£0.04
°
()
9.035
"
>0.03
o
9.025
X
£0.02

0.015

0.02---

0.005

el s o AN
eeeean e ) [
C ! ! !
1= P Goocas
L L L
Z Z Z
e =% o Warg
iy SPixy Phy iy

Z 7
it g
iy it



	Contents
	Page 1


